QUITCLAIM DEED

0145156

Recorded By: AE

Record Recording requested By ANDRA FARMER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1

Book- 285 Page- 0647

RPTT

Andra Farmer, andra Farmer the Grantor does Hereby quitclaim to andra Farmer Andra Farmer as Trustee of the Andra Farmer Revocable Living Trust, The real property in the city of Caliente, County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, Parcel# 003-174-05 described as: 65 Meadowlark St. LOTS NUMBERED FOUR (4) AND FIVE (5) IN BLOCK NUMBERED THREE OF THE MODERN TOWNSHIP ADDITION TO THE CITY OF CALIENTE. COUNTY OF LINCOLN, STATE OF NEVADA.

For a valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged

Subject to; Restrictions, conditions, reservations, patents, rights of way and easements of record now of record if any.

Including existing mobile home on property.

Witness my hand this 6th day of Mar 2014 Andra Farmer an unmarried woman.

STATE of NEVADA: COUNTY of Lincoln: On May 4, 2014 Personally appeared before me, a

Sudveau who acknowledged that she executed the above Notary public, instrument.

(notary public)

Notary Public - State of Nevada COUNTY OF LINCOLN **CRYSTAL BUDREAU** o. 07-3380-11 My Appointment Expires March 20, 2015

DOC # DV-145156

03/06/2014 03:02 PM Official Record

STATE OF NEVADA Recording requested By ANDRA FARMER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

D	ECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	limentos Ct. Mu
1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Lincoln County – NV Leslie Boucher – Recorder
	a) <u>003-174-05</u>	
	b)	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14,00 Recorded By: AE RPTT:
	c)	Book - 285 Page - 0647
	d)	///
2.	Type of Property:	
	a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Res.	FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
	c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
	e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recording:
	g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes: Orinina do #144888
	Other	al
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property) ()		
	Transfer Tax Value:	\$\
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$\
<u>4.</u>	If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090, Section 3		
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Recognizion	ng true States
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:%		
	The undersigned declares and acknowledges, un	
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their		
	ormation and belief, and can be supported by docum	
	ormation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties	
	emption, or other determination of additional tax due	
	e plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 37	
jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed.		
۵,	enature andra Former	<u> </u>
Sig	gnature andra tourner	Capacity
Sig	gnature	Capacity
1	SELLED (CD ANTOD) INFORMATION D	INDD (CD ANGEE) INCODIA GION
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION		
ъ.:	(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: Andra Farmer Kux		int Name: Andra Farmer Ruxable Kwing trust
Au	-	dress: Po Bx # 956
		y: CAliente
Sta	te: ᠒∨ Zip: <u>89008</u> Sta	te: <u>No</u> Zip: <u>89 00.78</u>
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (required if not seller or buyer)		
		crow #:
796	dress:	oto. Zim.
Cit	y. Sta	ite: Zip: